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An Acc of Rob Eustace with Thos Bunbury Esq
for rents of Lisnevagh Estate
For Sept 1833

Amount of 1/2 yr rental £1515.1.2
Arrears to March 1833 £486.2.6
£2001.3.8
Arrears at Sept 1833 £456.0.4
Irish £1545.3.4
Brit £1426.6.1
Deduct Agency £71.60
£1355.0.1

1834

Apr-09 Cash to Michl Germaine
Apr-19 Paid Subs Tullow Dispensary
May-14 Cash to Michl Germaine
24th Lodgment at La Fouches your CR
Jun-09 Cash to Michl Germaine
Allowed Michl Germaine

Oct Bal hereof Mr Bunbury Esq

Acc Settled & vouchers given up
28 Oct 1834

Thos Bunbury

Robt Eustace

Page 275 R Eustace with Thos Bunbury Esq
Lisnevagh March 1833

Page 276
Received from Mr Eustace £50
for the use of Thos Bunbury Esq
28 Jan 1834
Michl Germaine

Page 277
An Acc of Rob Eustace with Thos Bunbury Esq

for rents of Lisnevagh Estate
For March 1833

Amount of 1/2 yr rental £1515.1.2
Arrears to |Sept 1832 £398.7.0
Torn

Arrears at ¢ March 1833 £485.2.6

£100

faded
£100
£1,000
£100
£41.14.5
£1343.16.5
£11.3.8
£1355.0.1



Irish
Brit
Deduct Agency

Arrears at March 1833

John Kelly new take
Wid Kinsella

Reps John Nolan Bal
John Toold

Michl Bryen for tithe
Thos Germaine
Thos Germaine
James Byrne

1834

£1427.5.8
£1317.9.10
£65.17.0
£1251.12.10

£36.10.6
£27.18.0
£59.3.5
£37.2.6
£170.13.0
£92.17.7
£46.7.0
£15.10.6
£486.2.6

Jan-28 Cash to Michl Germaine
Feb-13 Lodgment at La Fouches your CR

1 yr abatement to
John Toole to March

Mar-03 Lodgment at La Fouches your CR

Acc settled & vouchers given up

28 Oct 1834

Thos Bunbury Esq

Robt Eustace

£50
£700

£3.13.10
£497.19.0
£1251.12.10



