Page 274 Transcribed by Treacy Breen

An Acc of Rob Eustace with Thos Bunbury Esq for rents of Lisnevagh Estate For Sept 1833

Amount of 1/2 yr rental		£1515.1.2
Arrears to March 1833		£486.2.6
		£2001.3.8
Arrears at Sept 1833		£456.0.4
	Irish	£1545.3.4
	Brit	£1426.6.1
Deduct Agency		£71.60
		£1355.0.1

1834

Apr-19 May-14 24th	Cash to Michl Gerr Paid Subs Tullow D Cash to Michl Gerr Lodgment at La Fo Cash to Michl Gerr Allowed Michl Ger	lispensary naine uches your CR naine	£100 faded £100 £1,000 £100 £41.14.5 £1343.16.5	
Oct	Bal hereof Mr Bun	bury Esq	£11.3.8 £1355.0.1	
	Acc Settled & voud 28 Oct 1834 Thos Bunbury Robt Eustace	hers given up		
Page 275	R Eustace with The Lisnevagh March			
Page 276 Received from Mr Eustace £50 for the use of Thos Bunbury Esq 28 Jan 1834 Michl Germaine				
Page 277				
An Acc of Rob Eustace with Thos Bunbury Esq for rents of Lisnevagh Estate For March 1833				
Arrears to	1/2 yr rental ISept 1832	£1515.1.2 £398.7.0 Torn		
Arrears at \$March 1833 £485.2.6				

	Irish	£1427.5.8		
	Brit	£1317.9.10		
Deduct Ag	ency	£65.17.0		
		£1251.12.10		
Arrears at March 1833	3			
John Kelly new take		£36.10.6		
Wid Kinsella		£27.18.0		
Reps John Nolan Bal		£59.3.5		
John Toold		£37.2.6		
Michl Bryen for tithe		£170.13.0		
Thos Germaine		£92.17.7		
Thos Germaine		£46.7.0		
James Byrne		£15.10.6		
		£486.2.6		
1834				
Jan-28 Cash to Michl Germaine				
Feb-13 Lodgment at La Fouches your CR				
Tes is cougnent at car outlies your en				

Feb-13 Lodgment at La Fouches your CR	£700
1 yr abatement to	
John Toole to March	£3.13.10
Mar-03 Lodgment at La Fouches your CR	£497.19.0
	£1251.12.10
Acc settled & vouchers given up	
28 Oct 1834	
Thos Bunbury Esq	
Robt Eustace	

£50